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Thermal noise limit

Parameters needed for thermal noise calculation
Description Parameter name Value Comment

Boltzmann constant kb 1.38064852 ×
10-23 m2 kg s-2 K-1

Ernst M. Rasel rasel@iqo.uni-hannover.de 02.02 ?
Klaus Zipfel zipfel@iqo.uni-hannover.de 24.08
Nandan Jha jha@iqo.uni-hannover.de 29.11
Josephine Wolf wolf-josephine@gmx.de
Rasmus Holst holst@iqo.uni-hannover.de 19.08

Philipp Gehrke gehrke@iqo.uni-hannover.com
philipp.gehrke@me.com

Steffen Rühmann ruehmann@iqo.uni-hannover.de 10.08
Steffen Sauer sauer@iqo.uni-hannover.de 26.01
Waldemar Friesen-Piepenbrink friesen@iqo.uni-hannover.de 20.04
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